
 

 
BIDDER/RESPONDER SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING CHANGES AS SAME SHALL BECOME BINDING UPON 
THE CONTRACT TO BE ISSUED IN RESPONSE TO THIS INVITATION FOR BID. 
 
 

1. On page 18 of the invitation to bid the following is listed: 
 

“Text: 50 lb. Springhill recycled Black” 
 

We are actually requesting white paper. Text: 50 lb. Springhill recycled WHITE. 
 
 

 
 

END OF ADDENDUM 
 
 
 
RS-10/23/2019 

 

 
Procurement Services 
Lucas Administrative Center, 617 
1 Nunn Drive 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
859.572.6605 
FAX 859.572.6995 

ADDENDUM NO:  1 
IFB/RFP No: NKU-01-20 

Project /Commodity: Printing Chase Law Review 

Date: 10/23/2019 

Due Date: 11/5/2019 

 


	 1
	ADDENDUM NO:
	NKU-01-20
	IFB/RFP No:
	Printing Chase Law Review
	Project /Commodity:
	10/23/2019
	Date:
	11/5/2019
	Due Date:

